
Junior Financial Aid Night Resources 

Slides from Tonight’s Presentation 
● This will also be linked on each school’s 

College Resources webpage along with 
a recording of tonight’s event 

https://tinyurl.com/jrfinaid 

 

D214 College Path for Parents 
● College preparation checklists 
● SAT/ACT test information 
● Finding the “right fit” 
● Application process 
● Paying for college 

English 
https://sites.google.com/
d214.org/collegepathforpa

rents/home 
 

Español 
https://sites.google.com/d214.
org/caminouniversitarioparapa

dres/inicio 

Net Price Calculators 
● Search for any school and their Net Price 

Calculator 
● Learn more about Net Price Calculators 

and how they work 

https://collegecost.ed.gov/net-price

 

Illinois Student Assistance Commission (ISAC) 
● Tools and resources for Illinois families 

to navigate the financial aid process 
● ISACorps Outreach Specialist: 

Ms. Dada Ibrahimovic 
Dada.Ibrahimovic@illinois.gov 
(847) 544-9217 

https://www.isac.org/students/before-college/

 

 

Postsecondary Counselor Contact Information 
Buffalo Grove High School:​ Paul Genovese, paul.genovese@d214.org 
Elk Grove High School:​ Anthony Miocic, anthony.miocic@d214.org 
John Hersey High School​: Christopher Chiakulas, christopher.chiakulas@d214.org 
Prospect High School​: Diane Bourn, diane.bourn@d214.org 
Rolling Meadows High School​: Kara Fisher, kara.fisher@d214.org 
Wheeling High School:​ Joanne Amador Zapata,  joanne.amador@d214.org 


